Operation Manual
Pond Pump NEO Series
51000–51011
Illustration similar, may vary depending on model
Read and follow the operating instructions and safety information before using for the first time.
Technical changes reserved!
Due to further developments, illustrations, functioning steps, and technical data can differ insignificantly.
Updating the documentation

and gently pull to remove it.
If an inlet stepped hose nozzle is required, remove
the inlet guard (see part 16 of explosion view).
Assemble and fit the inlet adaptor and stepped
hose nozzle as shown.
Replace the upper filter cage and fasten the clips.
Technical specifications
Item № Model
Power consumption
(W)
Max. flow rate (ℓ⁄h) Delivery head (m)
51000 NEO2800 10 3000 2
51001 NEO3800 20 3600 2.8
51002 NEO4800 30 4500 4
51003 NEO5800 40 5200 4.8
51004 NEO5000 30 5000 3.3
51005 NEO6000 40 6000 4.2
51006 NEO7000 50 7000 4.6
51007 NEO8000 70 8000 5.6
51008 NEO10000 80 10,000 6.0
51009 NEO12000 100 12,000 6.5
51010 NEO14000 120 14,000 7
51011 NEO16000 140 16,000 7.5
• Energy supply:  230 V~50 Hz
• Cable length (m):  10
• Particle size (㎜):  6
• Hose connections (㎜): 25 / 33 / 38 (1″–1½″)